	Name of Institution
	Iziko Museums of South Africa 

	Contract description
	Repairs, renovations and painting services 

	Contract number
	SS/R&R/11/2020

	Contact Person
	Noluyolo Ngwilikane 
	Email
	nngwilikane@iziko.org.za
	TEL
	0214813800

	Opening and Closing Dates of the Advertisement
	Opening Date
	2
	4
	1
	1
	2
	0
	2
	0
	Closing Date
	2
	9
	0
	1
	2
	0
	2
	1
	

	Contract Period
	Opening Date
	2
	8
	0
	5
	2
	0
	2
	1
	Closing Date
	D
	D
	M
	M
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	

	Date of Award
	2
	0
	0
	4
	2
	0
	2
	1

	Name of successful bidder (s)                                    Points claimed           Contract price (if applicable)                         Directors names

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Qabani National Pty Ltd 
	98
	R2 270 289,50
	Francois Van Louw 
Leslie Martin Jansen 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


	  Name of unsuccessful bidder                                     Points claimed         Contract price (if applicable)                         Directors names

	Krause Painting & Renovations
	14
	4 644 186,91
	Jason Earl Krause 
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ANNEXURE B
